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Frequency:
Gain:
VSWR:
Impedance:
Max power:

Polarization:
Horizontal Beamwidth(3dB):
Vertical Bandwidth (3 dB):
Front to Back Ratio:
IMD:
Electrical Specifications
Size:
Weight:

Rated Wind Velocity:
Diameter of installation pole:
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5250 - 5350 MHz
16dBi

<1.5:1

50 Ohm

100 W

Vertical

15 deg

15 deg

> 25dB

< -107 dB

190mm x 216mm x 50mm
1050g

210 km/h

35-75 mm or
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